10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position
Fire Chief

Fire Captain-Paramedic

Fire Captain-Paramedic

Fire Captain-Prevention Officer

Fire Captain-Paramedic

Engineer-Paramedic

Fire Captain-Paramedic

Fire Captain-Paramedic

Fire Captain-Paramedic

Firefighter-Paramedic

Engineer-Paramedic

Forester

Engineer-Paramedic

Firefighter-Paramedic

Engineer-Paramedic

Engineer-Paramedic

Firefighter-Paramedic

Firefighter-Paramedic

Other Positions Held Special District

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Northstar Community Services
District

Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Total Wages

$162,169

$126,549

$118,243

$107,352

$102,065

$100,942

$99,091

$98,607

$96,006

$91,685

$90,937

$89,893

$88,925

$88,460

$85,924

$85,589

$84,309

$71,531



19. Seasonal (Snow, Trails, Fire) Northstar Community Services Fire Department $6,968

District

20. Engineer-Paramedic Northstar Community Services Fire Department $3,916
District

21. Seasonal (Snow, Trails, Fire) Northstar Community Services Fire Department $3,240

District



