	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Fire Chief		Northstar Community Services District	Fire Department	\$162,169
2.	Fire Captain-Paramedic		Northstar Community Services District	Fire Department	\$126,549
3.	Fire Captain-Paramedic		Northstar Community Services District	Fire Department	\$118,243
4.	Fire Captain-Prevention Officer		Northstar Community Services District	Fire Department	\$107,352
5.	Fire Captain-Paramedic		Northstar Community Services District	Fire Department	\$102,065
6.	Engineer-Paramedic		Northstar Community Services District	Fire Department	\$100,942
7.	Fire Captain-Paramedic		Northstar Community Services District	Fire Department	\$99,091
8.	Fire Captain-Paramedic		Northstar Community Services District	Fire Department	\$98,607
9.	Fire Captain-Paramedic		Northstar Community Services District	Fire Department	\$96,006
10.	Firefighter-Paramedic		Northstar Community Services District	Fire Department	\$91,685
11.	Engineer-Paramedic		Northstar Community Services District	Fire Department	\$90,937
12.	Forester		Northstar Community Services District	Fire Department	\$89,893
13.	Engineer-Paramedic		Northstar Community Services District	Fire Department	\$88,925
14.	Firefighter-Paramedic		Northstar Community Services District	Fire Department	\$88,460
15.	Engineer-Paramedic		Northstar Community Services District	Fire Department	\$85,924
16.	Engineer-Paramedic		Northstar Community Services District	Fire Department	\$85,589
17.	Firefighter-Paramedic		Northstar Community Services District	Fire Department	\$84,309
18.	Firefighter-Paramedic		Northstar Community Services District	Fire Department	\$71,531

19.	Seasonal (Snow, Trails, Fire)	Northstar Community Services District	Fire Department	\$6,968
20.	Engineer-Paramedic	Northstar Community Services District	Fire Department	\$3,916
21.	Seasonal (Snow, Trails, Fire)	Northstar Community Services District	Fire Department	\$3,240